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ISSUE DATE: 2(13]2002 O./\ P 5(85H4¢
PERMIT
APPROVAL DATE: é /D)0 lN D EXED A 59898

ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
‘ BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

Fogles Septic Clean, Inc IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL [X] ALTER O
ADDRESS: 580 Obrecht Road, Sykesville PHONE NUMBER: 410-795-5670
SUBDIVISION: .McCann Property LOT NUMBER: 12
ADDRESS: 14708 Susan Marie Way PROPERTY OWNER: Pulte Homes, Inc
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY (GALLONS): 1500 OUTLET BAFFLE FILTER REQUIRED [] -

PUMP CHAMBER CAPACITY (GALLONS): N/A COMPARTMENTED TANK REQUIRED [

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS: 5

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM; | 180

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED: 240

TRENCHES: | Trench to be 2.0 feet wide. Inlet 3.0 feet below original grade. -Blottom maximum

depth 7.0 feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 3.5 feet below original
grade. 4.0 feet of stone below distribution pipe.

LOCATION: | Place the distribution box 5-10 feet from the corner easement stake that is closest to
| the house (as shown on the building permit plan). Run trenches on contour toward
lot 11.

NOTES:

)
1

1

PLANS APPROVED: Brian Baker DATE: 12/13/2002

NOTE: PERMIT VOID AFI'ER 2 YEARS

NOTE: CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS
NOTE: WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED - D

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL

NOTE: MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT

BUILDING PERMﬁ%ﬂﬁ)ls-zao FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM
AND RETURNED
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NOT TOSCALE TRENCH/DRAINFIELD DATA ]
' WIDTH INLET BOTTOM

o2 - ))
NUMBER OF TRENCHES -3
TOTAL LENGTH A3D°
ABSORPTION AREA RE
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL  —"
DISTRIBUTION BOX BAFFLE
DISTRIBUTION BOX PORT ——

SEPTIC TANK DATA
SEPTIC TANK 1 LEVEL e

_caraciry [ S%0 gar
SEAM LOC Tof
TANK LID DEPTHR "2 - §*
BAFFLES ——
BAFFLE FILTER
MANHOLE LOC ﬁ—w
6"PORTLOC __ From )~
WATERTIGHT TEST —

SEPTIC TANK 2 LEVEL

CAPACITY GAL
SEAM LOC
TANK LID DEPTH /
BAFFLES /'/
BAFFLE FILTER'_
MANHOLE LOC
6" PORT LOC

ROAD+ ' WATERTIGHT TEST
5 KRE G »7 //75!//& . %fy
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043
Howard COUrlty : - (410) 313-2640 - Fax (410) 313-2648

. _ TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-
Health Department | o e | Jo% tree 1:966-313-6300
S website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer
6/11/2003

Pulte Homes
1501 S. Edgewood Street, #K
Baltimore, MD 21227
' SENT VIA FASCIMILE 410-644-2643

RE: McCann Property, Lot # 12
14708 Susan Marie Way
BP # B00139315
Well Permit #HO 94-3321

Dear Sirs:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been installed and
inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 6/10/2003. = o - -

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform and
fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. The water sample
results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations” have been met
for the water supply system installed under well permit #H0O 94-3321. Although the submitted sample results are in
compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon
satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County Health Department, as authorized by the Maryland
Department of the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04, :

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to be taken
by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact (410) 313-1773 to
schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this final sampling.

Date of Water Samples: 6/10/2003
Date of Well Completion: 4/10/2002
Sincerely,
éju,a/m ﬁaﬁ/z/ -
Brian Baker,
Registered Environmental Sanitarian
Well and Septic Program

cc: Building Inspector
Community Services
File
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GENERAL NOTES:

1 THIS LOCATION DRAWING 15 PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY
APPROVAL FORM INSOFAR AS IT 15 REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENTS IN
CONNECTION WITH THE COMPTEMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING OR REFINANCING OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN
HEREON. UNLESS INDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS LOCATION DRAWING 15 NOT INTENDED
FOR USE IN THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND IS NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT
OR LOCATIONS OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS.  AS A RESULT,
THIS LOCATION DRAWING ‘DOES NOT PROVIDE FOR ACCURATE IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY LINES, BUT SUCH
IDENTIFICATION MAY NOT .BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR SECURING FINANCING FOR RE-FINANCING.

2) SUBJECT PROPERTY 1S SHOWN IN ZONE C ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE RATE
MAP OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No. 2400440008 BEFFECTIVE DEC. 4, 1986

3) THE OFFSETS FROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT HEREON ARE TO AN ACCURACY OF

- PLUS OR MINUS I' (#) . )

4) NO TITLE REPORT FURNISHED. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND CONDITIONS OF RECORD.

P‘Q' \) R=62.00" —~ R=25.00'
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: ™
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- 1 °
(=2 =
V\e LOT12 <Q
AR\ o
AR o ’
R o\ ‘'« SEE A NCN-BU
A A ko‘i : PARCEL ‘E* PRIVAIELY CWNED AND
% \ DETAIL MAINTAINED BY 1HME MCCANN
{‘_\ ° - {;‘ PARIENERSHIP HOMECWNER'S
L Y * ASSCCIAION, INC. AND ENCUMBEREDR
[~ BY AN EASEMENT AGREEMEN!- WITH
‘\',\_ / \ HOWARD COUNLY, MARYLAND

* POURED CONC.
FOUNDATION

‘DETAIL:
1°=30'

McCANN PROPERTY
LOTS 1 THRU-16 AND
: ’ PRESERVATION PARCELS 'A' THRU 'E'
- ] _ FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT

| ' HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
B.R.L. = BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE -
TOP OF FOUNDATION ELEV. 633.6' PLAT NO. 15475

HOUSE LOCATION
DRAWING

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

FOUNDATION LOCATION:1/24/03

FINAL LOCATION:
BOUNDARY SURVEY:

il gy

\

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE 2
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 :
410 461 - 2855

0
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PAGE 81

05/69/2883 B87:47 4107953432 ‘ EOGLE
’ v‘." N
5\’ HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
¥\ BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH -
.~ WATERAND SEWERAGE PROGRAM - - -

TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648
nformation Form for the llation of the Well Pump, Pitles r, and Su Pipi

NOTE: The installer js responsible for requesting an inspection prior t0 9 am on the day of the desired -
inspeetion. No work s ¢o be covered watil approved by the Health Department. 'All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (VD Weil
Canstruction Regulations). Submission of a somplete form js required prior to Use and Qctupancy spproval,

Company Name: Telephone #:___ 4//0-)65 - S&20
Address: G Cireend oD

(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber icenscd Well Drili Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name of indivi wal responsible Yor the Beld insalation:
Name (Print); License# MS,

°A licensed individual must perform the actual installation, Apprentices must be under the direct
supervisian of a licensed journéyman or master pPlumber, pump iastaller or well driller. Licenses may be

sabjected to field verification, .
Name of Property Owner. Telephone #:
Subdivision: Lot#: fol Well Tag#:HO-9Y - ot | =
Site Address:
raergibie Pu Data itless Adapter ﬁcn—%@"_ﬂd“_‘f e
e Make; ' ' W Two piece watertight cp: Yo
. Model #: gy 29604 Modcl#; ) jA Screencd, vented well cap: MO
Pump Capaci GPM Depth: 55, (36" min) Cap secured to casing: 4o
Well Yield: GPM NSF approved: we Condwit min 18" B.G.:_, 77
Depth of well encountered at time of purp installation: (feet) Condult secured to well cap: _%Q
If pump capacity cxceeds well yield, 8 low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8°4 -

Torque asrestors or Cable guards are required ~ Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, attached to inside of well casing with eye balt v /A

Piping to house . House Connection

Type: 193acx Pladag, PVC slceved to undisturbed soil at wall PeTewration: (e
PSL:_{d (160 psi min) Approximate lergth of sleeve: 5

Depth of upply line 4} (36” min) Steeve caulked and sealed properly; gD

I?ne Water supply lioe is required to be at Jeost ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, draiaficlds, and sewage reserve area. Ifthis canaot be accomplished, eontact this ofTice for

3pproval prior to fnstallatign,
Signatuft o company representaje responsible for insallation date .
For th Department Use Qnly = Not to be complcted b u ’

Dage Insp. Requested: Date Insp. Approved: __£// 2, 23 @
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter and water supply line at least 36" below grade ! - '

Two piece ¢ap installed and attached to ¢asing securely N

Elcc. conduit extends at least 18" bolow grade/amtached to Capproperly ___~

Safety 10pe installed inside of wel] casing L=

Correct well tag aached property and casing 8" above finished grade el

Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection -

Adequate grout gbserved below pitless adapter ’ _~

HD-215(Rev. 8/00)



. A1 SEQUENGE NO. THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
ci1|. 144 1 7|  MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND ~ | 45 DAYS AFTER.WELL IS COMPLETED.
o ' WELL COMPLETION REPORT" COUNTY '
{TiS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY NUMBER
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) . PLEASE TYPE
" _ MIT NO.
ls)*;/TcE:oRg!isvng,Lv‘ _ DAT;E WELL COMPLETED | I Degr;:gell OM Pémq 0 0L WELL..
wM 00 Yy og - /O O«a-' . 2 - 2 ) 2 I
8 .. _ 13 15 - - (TONEARE§T FOOT) 30 31 32 33 34 35 38 37
OWNer___ shev-Colhns - Carlieyr‘ A N - .
first .
STREET OR RFD S S0 1V V0L U\M name TOWN _yKeSyi e : !
sUBDIVISION______MeCann P Copec i+ "SECTION _ ___ Lot _\Z .
~ WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD c I 3 I
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 3 2 ; )
(Circle Appropriate Box) PUMPING TEST o~
S TS R | vee oo wren o oneh HOURS PUNPED (vt hour) >
escRTON Use FEET Fhisck °) CEMEN LW -BENTONITE CLAY EE SR L} 5
- 1 2earing 3 \o. oF BAGS_/S_ ;o. oF POUNDS /9<®_ | pUMPING RATE (gal. permin) 7
: 1 15
— o ~ | GALLONS OF WATER METHOD USED TO g{
/ 4 s‘ 'C ' = DEPTH OF 8&0UT SEAL (to near%o o) MEASURE PUMPING RATE " ‘/‘/’ ;
' S A 2 ‘50 </ "om TOP 52 54 BOTTOM 58 h. WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
gflbwﬁ- 4[5 _ . - (enter 0 if from surface) : )
casing  CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING L7t
appropriate WHEN PUMPING - i

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)

fg/wuw SM/L 30 55/ |nseD

j/][,u/»' 3% S5 | 5° . §503« Ll 1% - [-9_7—] ' [E;I - N
T T T +:—~les— |- S| 2 - ~M IN.._._Nominal diameter Total depth ar pision turbine
gﬂuwp Sk |50 |95 = -

CASING “top (main) casing~ “of main casing™ — |- - I U other _

‘ PE . (nearest inch)! (nearest fgot) centrifugal rotary (describe |
staelss|izo| ?z, | 257" | g (Bl ol
g LV f ) . sa 64 66 70 II] jot @bmersible -

© v 2c) 1) lZ{ £ OTHER CASING (if used) 27 .27 N
] /Z/l/ll < . ’2 e diameter - depth (feet) —— m— - —
: ’ R N M inch © from ' to - T N T -
0o : PUMP INSTALLED Y
&Wf 544"*— )zs 3 ¢ L )L )t g DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP " YES
$ (CIRCLE) (YES or NO)
8 L L )L ) IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED —
of open PLACE (A.CJ,P.A.S,T.0) ‘ »
appr nale CAPACITY:
pp 4o 5“0"25 HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE  ___
below g (to nearest gallon) 31 35
OTHER '
PUMP HORSE POWER -
. 37 41
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFU s: U/ -‘.‘_Lr]c 2 1 DEFTH (nearest ) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
N L WELL: : é é 3 (nearest ft.) N —
. )*0 CU . 43 47
WELL HYDROFRACTURED Y le=—+ ORT 7 NG HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
s ( N A : and enter casing height)
. c, above
£ CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER R % = T % 29 * LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED s .
A WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C3 ) ) E] below ﬂ’ (n?:;:z)st)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 a 45 47 51 49 50 51
TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E - ’
P wel . E SLOT SIZE 1 2 3 LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN N SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
e ot s M conereron e | Quweren (NEAREST i A e o OB
F SCREEN INCH)
HEREIN 1S Iéé‘d&ré"fnﬁ“‘cw;fé"e‘%”?L'SNBESYESSE‘TS? 56 & THAN TWO DISTANCES
KNOWLEDGE “from to (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)

DRILLERS L GRAVEL PACK | ;oL )
IF WELL ORILLED ) -
WAS FLOWING WELL JR—
INSERT F IN 80X 68

mo CER smm‘rums bt
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLlCATlON) MDE USE

ﬂ
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)

W__* T e "
70 72.

SITE SUPEE\’IISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman 74 75 76

responsible for sitework if different from permittee) EiLs%SgOPE h‘ogc ATOR OTHER DATA

‘;'/\ DENY.PROO . ) N COUNTY .
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.-«Page ’ of
. Date Afri(_ )0 R w0

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Permit No. HO - 474/‘335” i
Location of property (road) S, .an-n ~/7’)aw, L&DW

t Review D'K ﬂ"w/ \{[”L[o/ i’

Subdivision N freperty Lot |42l Blekk Plat Sec.

Eioher  Collins o+ Carder

Wwell Driller albh Maude_ owner
T -

Depth of well 300 5
Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground «Q
Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P. YO &

I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started'//'do :
Total time |S pa s~ to reach pumping water level 65

Pumping rate 79

6 forn

ft. below M.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- below M.P. time to fill X (if used) (gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)
]/:¢° Yo~ A Sec O Grea
Tes7 Spwelec
]S A 2 /s Sec Y Groa
/130 LS K )5 See Y (s
/NS S IS Sec \ 9 G
/200 sy /y < Y \ ya Y ¢
} 2018 LS s ', \ / Y i
1230 LS v e u \ / ¥ '
1205 Ly 15 Sec \/ e I
] oo s 4 | s S& A Y G
/i1S (s A# | 1S Sec [\ y Gy
)i 30 Ly v (S [\ qy 4
/S LS * LS y [\ i “
Qe LS # S See [\ 64
Al Ls A7 15 Sec // \\ 4 G~
\

w-224 [0 8 C;ﬁ,;j Yot gpew  ]9BEF

o




7

- . EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

- .- SEQUENCE NO. . A AIAD Nt . ~ STATE PERMIT NUMBER
81> 89 Qa o o STATE OF MARYLAND .
i - PERMIT TO DRILL WELL . o -9y - 332/
Ca S Y 7‘please print or type - ' "® filt in this form completely °
Date Received (APA) ) B } 3 G/LOCA TION OF WELL
Ol 7% o2 OWNER INFORMATION /%wﬂa
"8 *Mm DD VY 13 R 8 COUNTY o 21
Frshen - (ollins Cantern Trc. o SCarm  frep. S )
15 Last Name ~ - Owner . First Nafme 34 23 SUBDIVISION 42
1/0}9.2 g’# wﬁ:oméf!__/ﬁ_f . SECTION | J Lo L 14’ ;
Street or RFD ‘55 ‘ 44 46
ELL) Cott Om My 200N | L Cooksviceé - | J
Town State . 72 Zip 76 52 NEAREST TOWN ) 71
DR/LLER INFORMATION : MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) | - M1
L AhAvnk mSp /7D | 73 76 77 78

%n!ler s Mame - 76 License No. 81 B4 »
T2 L
‘?ﬂ {//\ A Mﬂylff‘ bty /711 J DIRECTION OF WELL FROM { §%54” ARE (../,4)/ 1

Fllm Name TOWN (CIRCL ) 11 NEAR WHAT ROAD 30
L) 262y /%9'14/4 4L prt 4/‘«4 wa_ 2 220 J @ ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD "5
Address (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

/"} Y-02

a 2350 ¥ M%QT
/%

Signature Date
B| 2 WELL INFORMATION S DISTANCE FROM ROAD
T 2 APPROX. PUMPING RATE — A A
(GAL. PER MIN.) 8 12 ENTER FTORMI 38 39
AVFERAGE DAILY OUANTITY NEEDED _ SOO 8-9 TAX MAP: X BLK: 'b PARCEL Z 25
| (GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 8
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
) ’ EPARKENT APPROVAL
) POMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL - : - _
s Mowodd (1 59393
’ FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL . COUNTY NAME : COUNTY NO
IRRIGATION STATE .
SIGNATURE INSERT S ——#=

22

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 41

‘% Q2[29 l 0 ?
43 mm v 48 CO SIGNATURE EXPT DAT
e 5‘/5 000 GRID 192+ 00

’ . GRID
GEO-THERMAL 55 . 57

DATE ISSUED
PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING

O = = §

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OfF

' T —_— .
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL AYe) FEET BOX & LOCATE WELL
24 28
— SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
NEAREST
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL &« A IR e
2.
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 3 : A~

BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN @ :
O ARROTAT™ AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
37 CABLE REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE

Vs

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 000

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) . a- 000
THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL E A2 >9 )

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE : DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
ABANDONED AND SEALED RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
[S] THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED . . DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY :
-~ FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS
(D] THiS WELL WiLL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WEL. . . Lo Aned ﬂJ
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED o -
(IF AVAILABLE) a1 - - D s N

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

'§usmu mManyr
APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER H’U Z Q0T G.O ol ' w")’

PERMIT No ‘_H'Q i z & Le (—é(-zgo'

- 71 72 73774 75 76 77 718 79

SPECIAL CONDITIONS . . @

NOLL . APPROVING AUIHORITIF § SHOULD USE SECARATE SHEET IF NEFDED -

DENV-Permit 97 @ COUNTY




PERCOLATION TESTING . A_S 9879

o . _ P
HOWARD CCUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT DISTRICT -
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH - . —
2525-H ELLICOTT MILLS ORIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 - . ' paTe___3/32/4¢

TELEPHONE: 313-2840 -

TQ: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT C(TY, MARYLAND

| HERESY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (CR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPCSAL SYSTEM.

PROPENTY OWNER

ADDRESS

PHONE

'AGENT OR PRCSPECTIVE 3UYER ' F’/’;//ép COCUNS A?’)&/ (ﬁﬂrfﬁ //-46)€?7¥‘\

aooress_[O 27 S 80\/79‘”76)? Wﬁ?farm/ ﬁlke PHONE (.W) Ué/ 28‘5_5'
ELLICOTT - CITY D, 2042

PROPEATY LCCATION:

SUBGIVISICN Mc C aon P)‘Ofef?%’). L oTNO. Pres. %/(\_/’D

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION oLD __FREDER ICK Roadd

TAX MAP =z . PARCEL 2 757' 4
SIZ= OF LOT [ A~ ' r——— S A D

(SINGLE FAMILY OWELLING OR COMMESCIAL

'l}-iE SYSTeM INSI'ALL.D UNOER TS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITTE" SECCOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDEASTAND THE

== couwscran' WITH THE FIUNG "OF THIS PEac TEST APPUCATION IS NON-AEFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CiR ANCES. | ALSO AGRES TO

COMPLY WITH ALL M.O.S.HA REQUIREMENTS INTESTING THIS LOT. é Gl é: /&iqe 7"'} \
_ _ - . (SKGNATUHE OF APBUCANT)

" APPRQVED 8Y : - éoa ' DATE

DISAPPROVED BY L FOR DATE

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS : - X

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

PEACOLATION TEST P!..ATIPRE’;IMINARY PLAT - 'rm.s ORLD.2 . g : DATE .

SfT"OEVELOPMEN'PLAN/FlNALPLAl -TME=O0RLOD. #

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT




o PRES  [ARCEL I

COUNTY #~ N
' sou%a;% : 0" 'SOIL PROFILE .
op%or!
og brn
<l Irm
le o
k0
Carail EEAN : 2D
<hae| | | \%@/’w‘"k“—? —|F e
verrj 03 ( (1 [ g
5o%j;e L 35 ' VJ{L\
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REAR PL. 10’ . |
SIDE PL. 10’ ,
HOUSE ~ N/A SUSAN MARIE WAY ,
aEETLlC :;: 48 54' AR=§§%20 9515 GERWIG LANE
, . 1'29"E 48 . = . J ik AN 1
| ,-PUBLIC TREE NSS2 o -+ —- coLUMBIA MD 21046 | £
APPRO JAINTENANCE o R L
pe - 3 ~~ — - - - - -252-SW)
WALKTHRU BUILDING PERHEY A A TR e s
oot A0 A _ZTBLT SIS @ E =% EQUIPMEN:
- - - - DI s NErY R N B, DIRT/GRADING: LEAVE
APP. SAN P ?mw";” N = /O Goa NONE
DESC. OF ‘VOR‘K Do x50 \‘.'\_é{;‘c‘”\ s ////////////»\x\ |l RAISED BEAM: 24" HIGH RAIS|
i A A e N . TILE: SURF 240
P.o,g__\_,;,__,_ﬂ._..- — S 10° PUBLIC COPING: STD. 'SUIT SAV!
JEESDEE T Wy i DRAINAGE & PLASTER: WHITE MARBELI
AL A I A AL UTILITY EASEMENT FILTER SYS: C&C 420 SF ¢
ST A :I CLEANING SYS: PCC-2000
LL Al S J,’{ 10' PUBLIC TREE TREATMENT SYS: MINERAL SPRIN:
R /,/ 00,7 MAINTENANCE CONTROL SYS: i 5 INTELLITOU(
PRIVATE WE SE:&C ’//// L /// ///,/ e /J’ ,,11 l/i/‘/EASEMENT HEATER: AC-125 (H
& PRIVATE SEPTIC Ly | s VO wa
/// R ) \ LOVESEAT: (2) @ 5 - IN¢
' S 1 AQUA BENCH: (2) @ 5'
R e \’3\0\ RAIL GOODS: NONE
S // L7 // S /,/\‘ \f)\o DECKING: 1360 Sqft - E
SN \2, 2 FENCE: BY OWNER
/‘,/ 7 ! POOL COVER: NONE TP
' 2% CHEMICALS: $100 CHEMICAL
e OTHER ITEMS: 8' DIVINGBOARD
% //‘ / ?\ - (3) 2 SHEER
] . ~——— 1.0 HP BOOSTE;
ZONE: ONE < S Py 8 TRUCKS OF V:
' S N ELECTRIC: 200 FT. :
N ‘x::/ 1
| T PUBLIC DRAINAGE & POOL D,
SITE PLAN = 5 UTILITY EASEMENT SIZE/SHAPE: 20’ x 50' ~ CI'
2 o POOL AREA: 950 :
TS ¥a ) © TOTAL AREA: 950
1 —30 2 PERIMETER: 136 ‘
LoT 12 fad j GALLONAGE: 40,375  DEI
EXISTING DIRECTIONS
/ L
McCANN PROPERTY | ORVEA RN A T A E
MAP 8, GRID 16, PARCEL 78
ELECTION DISTRICT NO. 04 EXISTING
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND RESJDENCE
Paul Pham &
14708 Susan
397 Ln.ft, OF Woodbine, Mary
48" HIGH FENCE = Y S Howard C¢
I Ft.,
TO CODE (BY OTHERS) ~ } /. q
o EXPOSED AGGREGATE HOME PHONE: 4
i :
— — — / POOL DECK (BY MPI) OFFICE PHONE 1: 3
20" x 50 4 CELLULAR PHONE 2: 4
POOL o /
o _ APPROX. 186 Ln.Ft., PERMIT SET SITE PLAN
REVISIONS: ) N~———— ] $=[L_I OF RETAINING WALLS TOT.  |SUBDVSION NAME: DI
00,/00/00 \LL, . > / (BY OTHERS) 12 McCANN PROPERTY
= DATE: 04-05-05 SCALE: BY:  |DATE: X
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